
         

FAKIR MOHAN MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, 
BALASORE 

Dist.- Balasore, Pin- 756019 (Odisha) 
   

 

MASTER TIME TABLE FOR 2ND PROFESSONAL CLASSES 

(ADMISSION BATCH 2019-20) 
 

 

Date Day 9-10 AM 10 -11am 
11-

12noon 
12-1PM 

1-
2PM 

2-3PM 3-4PM 4-5PM 

01.03.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM4.1-4.3 
L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

PA(1.1-1.3) 
MI  

1.1(SGD),1.4,1.5(PRACTICAL) 
02.03.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 1.1(VI-PY,BI) PH-1.1 (L) PA Pract 
03.03.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L)1.1 (CM9.2) MI 1.7(L) PH Pract-1.3 
04.03.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(2.1,2.2) CM 2.4(L) PA Pract 
05.03.21 Fri                                                                    PANCHAYATIRAJ DIYAS 
06.03.21 Sat MI 1.1(L) PH-1.2 (L) CM3.7/6.2 SGT-PRACT  AETCOM2.1-PA Sports & ECA 

07.03.21 SUNDAY 
08.03.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM4.4,4.5  PA(2.3-2.5) MI 1.1 (SDL)1.2 (PRACT.) 
09.03.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 1.2(VI-BI)  PH-1.4 (L) PA Pract 
10.03.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L)1.2 (CM9.2)  MI 1.7 (L) PH Pract-1.4 SGD 
11.03.21 Thu MAHASHIVA RATRI 
12.03.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.4 SGD  FM(1.1-1.3)  PH Pract-1.6 
13.03.21 2ND SATURDAY 

14.03.21 SUNDAY 
15.03.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM4.6 

 

PA(2.6-2.8) MI Pract 1.1 ,1.1 (SGD) 
16.03.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 1.3 PH-1.4 SGD PA Pract 
17.03.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L)1.3 (CM9.2) MI 1.8 (L) PH Pract-1.4 SGD 
18.03.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(3.1-3.2) CM2.5-SDL PA Pract 
19.03.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.4 SGD FM(1.4-1.6)  PH Pract 
20.03.21 Sat MI 1.4 (L) PH-1.4 SGD  FM- (1.9) PRACT AETCOM2.1-PA Sports & ECA 

21.03.21 SUNDAY 

22.03.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM4.7  PA(4.1) (SU) MI 1.1 (SGD) 
23.03.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 5.1(VI-PA)  PH-1.4 SGD PA Pract 
24.03.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 2.1(AN52.8)  MI 1.8 (L) PH Pract-1.5 SGD 
25.03.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(4.2)  CM3.2-SDL PA Pract 
26.03.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.5 SGD  FM(1.7-1.8)  PH Pract-1.7 P 
27.03.21 4TH  SATURDAY 

28.03.21 SUNDAY 
29.03.21 Mon HOLI 
30.03.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 5.2  PH-1.11 SGD PA Pract 
31.03.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L)3.1  MI 1.8 (L) PH Pract-SDL 

01.04.21 Thu UTKAL DIVAS 



02.04.21 Fri GOOD FRIDAY 

03.04.21 Sat MI 1.8 (L) PH-1.13 SGD 
CM 3.7/6.4 SGT- 

PRACT 
 AETCOM2.2-PA Sports & ECA 

04.04.21 SUNDAY 

05.04.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM4.8  PA(4.3-4.3) MI Pract 1.2 

06.04.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU  5.3  PH-1.13 SGD PA Pract 

07.04.21 Wed Clinical Posting* 
OG(L) 4.1 

(AN79.5,80.3) 
 MI 1.8 (L) PH Pract-1.7 

08.04.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(5.1) (SU)  CM3.2 PA Pract 

09.04.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.13 SGD  FM(1.10-1.11)  PH Pract1.8 

10.04.21 Sat 2ND SATURDAY 

11.04.21 Sun SUNDAY 

12.04.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM4.16  PA(6.1) (IM) MI Pract 1.2 

13.04.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 5.4  PH-1.4 SGD PA Pract 

14.04.21 Wed MAHA BISUVA SANKRANTI 

15.04.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(6.2,6.3) (SU)  CM3.2-SDL PA Pract 

16.04.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.14 SGD  FM(2.1-2.4)  PH Pract-1.11 SGD 

17.04.21 Sat MI 1.1 (L) 
PH-1.14 

SGD 
Pract FM (2.25-2.30  AETCOM2.2-PA Sports & ECA 

18.04.21 SUNDAY 

19.04.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM4.18  PA(6.4,6.5) 
MI8.5,8.6,8.7 (SGD), 8.7 

PRACT.)  

20.04.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 2.1(VI-PA,PY)  PH-1.15 (L) PA Pract 

21.04.21 Wed      

22.04.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(6.6,6.7)  CM3.1(IM) PA Pract 

23.04.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.16 (L)  FM 2.5-2.8  PH Pract-1.13 
24.04.21 4TH  SATURDAY 

25.04.21 Sun SUNDAY 

26.04.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM4.22  PA(7.1) MI Pract 1.2 

27.04.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 2.2  PH1.16 (L) PA Pract 

28.04.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 5.1  MI 1.8(L) PH Pract-1.8 

29.04.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(7.2)  CM3.3(IM/MI/PA) PA Pract 

30.04.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.16 (L)  FM(2.9-2.13) –SDL PH Pract-1.13 

01.05.21 Sat 
MI 1.1 
(SGD) 

PH-1.16 L CM3.7/6.4 SGT- PRACT(IM/PE)  AETCOM2.3-MI Sports & ECA 

02.05.21 SUNDAY 

03.05.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM6.1,6.2,6.3  PA(7.3) MI Pract 1.2 

04.05.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 12.1 (VI-PY)  PH-1.16 (L) PA Pract 

05.05.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 5.2  MI 1.8,8.15 (L) PH Pract-1.9 

06.05.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(7.4,7.5) (MI)  CM3.3(IM/MI/PA) PA Pract 

07.05.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.16 (L)  FM(2.14-2.19)  PH Pract-SEMINAR 

08.05.21 2ND SATURDAY 

09.05.21 SUNDAY 

10.05.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM6.4  PA(8.1-8.3) MI Pract 2.7,8.15 

11.05.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 12.2(VI-PY)  PH-1.16 (L) PA Pract 

12.05.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 6.1  MI 1.8,8.15 (L) PH Pract-1.10 

13.05.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(9.1) (MI)  CM3.1-SDL PA Pract 

14.05.21 Fri ID UL FITR 

15.05.21 Sat 
MI 8.9 
(SGD) 

PH-1.16 L Pract FM- (2.22)  AETCOM2.3-MI-SDL Sports & ECA 



16.05.21 Sun SUNDAY 

17.05.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM 6.5,6.6  PA(9.2) (MI) MI Pract 1.2 

18.05.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 12.3(VI-BI)  PH-1.16 (L) PA Pract 

19.05.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 7.1(PY9.8)  MI 1.8 (L) PH Pract-1.10 

20.05.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(9.3) (MI)  CM3.1(EN) PA Pract 

21.05.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.16 (L)  FM(2.20-2.21)  PH Pract-1.14 SGD 

22.05.21 Sat 4TH  SATURDAY 

23.05.21 Sun SUNDAY 

24.05.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM 6.13  PA(9.4-9.5)(IM) MI Pract 1.2 

25.05.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 3.1(VI-PA)  PH-1.17 (L) PA Pract 

26.05.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 8.1 (CM 10.2)  MI 1.8 (L) PH Pract-1.12 

27.05.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(10.1) (MI,IM)  CM3.4 PA Pract 10.1 
28.05.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.18 (L)  FM 2.23-2.24 –SDL PH Pract-1.14 SGD 

29.05.21 Sat MI 1.1(L) PH-1.18 (L) Pract FM-(2.31-2.33))  AETCOM2.4-MI Sports & ECA 

30.05.21 SUNDAY 

31.05.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM6.16  PA(10.1,10.4) (MI,IM) MI Pract 2.5,2.6 

01.06.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 3.1(VI-PA)  PH-1.19 (L) PA Pract10.1 

02.06.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 9.1  MI 2.5,2.6 (L) 
PH Pract-1.12 

AITO Vector born disease 

03.06.21 Thu 

REVISION FOR 1ST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 04.06.21 Fri 

05.06.21 Sat 

06.06.21 SUNDAY 

07.06.21 Mon 

1ST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 08.06.21 Tue 

09.06.21 Wed 

10.06.21 Thu      

11.06.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.19 (L)  FM(2.34-2.35) PH Pract-1.13 SGD 

12.06.21 2ND SATURDAY 

13.06.21 SUNDAY 

14.06.21 Mon PAHILI RAJA 

15.06.21 Tue RAJA SANKRANTI 

16.06.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 9.3  MI 1.10 (L)(PA 19.5) PH Pract-2.1 

17.06.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(10.2,10.3) (MI,IM)  CM3.4 (MI) PA Pract 
18.06.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-.19 (L)  FM(3.1-3.4)  PH Pract-1.31 SGD 

19.06.21 Sat MI 1.6 (L) PH-1.19 L Pract FM- (3.5-3.8)  AETCOM2.4-MI Sports & ECA 

20.06.21 SUNDAY 

21.06.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM 6.17,6.18  PA(11.1) (PE) MI 8.15,3.4(SGD) 

22.06.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 4.1(VI-PY)  PH-1.19 (L) PA Pract 

23.06.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 9.4  MI 1.10 (L)(PE 34.1) PH Pract-2.1 

24.06.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(11.2) (PE)  CM3.6(MI) PA Pract 

25.06.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH-1.19 (L)  FM(3.9-3.10)-SDL PH Pract-SDL 

26.06.21 Sat 4TH  SATURDAY 

27.06.21 Sun SUNDAY 

28.06.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM8.1-8.4  PA(11.3) (PE) MI Pract 1.2 

29.06.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 4.2  PH-1.19(L) PA Pract 

30.06.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 9.5  MI 1.11 (L) PH Pract 2.2 

01.07.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(12.1-12.3) (CM, 

BI,PE) 
 CM9.1-SDL PA Pract 

02.07.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.19(L)  FM(3.11-3.14)  PH Pract 1.22 (SGD) 



03.07.21 Sat MI 1.1 (L) 
PH 1.19 

(L) 
CM3.7/6.4 SGT- PRACT (IM/PE)  AETCOM2.5-PH Sports & ECA 

04.07.21 SUNDAY 

05.07.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM8.5-8.8  PA(13.1-13.2) (IM) MI 6.1 (SDL),6.2 (PRACT.) 

06.07.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 4.3  PH 1.19 (L) PA Pract 

07.07.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 10.1   MI 1.9 (L)(PE 19.1) PH Pract 2.3 

08.07.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(13.3-13.5) (IM)  CM9.2(OG/PA) PA Pract 

09.07.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.19 (L)  FM(3.15-3.17)  PH Pract 1.23 SGD 

10.07.21 2ND SATURDAY 

11.07.21 SUNDAY 

12.07.21 Mon      

13.07.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 6.1(VI-MI)  PH 1.19 L PA Pract 

14.07.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 10.2 (PA 22.2)  MI 1.1 (L) PH Pract 2.4 

15.07.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(14.1-14.3)(BI)  CM9.3 PA Pract 

16.07.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.20 SGD  FM(3.18-3.20  PH Pract 1.21 SGD 

17.07.21 Sat 
MI 1.2,1.1 

(L) 
PH-

1.24(L) 
Pract FM (3.21-3.22)  AETCOM2.5-PH-SDL Sports & ECA 

18.07.21 SUNDAY 

19.07.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM9.1,9.2  PA(15.1-15.4) (BI) 
MI 2.4 (SGD),2.3,8.15 

(PRACT.) 

20.07.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 6.2  PH 1.24(L) PA Pract 

21.07.21 Wed      

22.07.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(16.1,16.2) (BI,IM)  CM9.4-SDL PA Pract 

23.07.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.24 (L)  FM (3.23-3.25) PH Pract SDL 

24.07.21 4TH  SATURDAY 

25.07.21 SUNDAY 

26.07.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM9.7,9.8,9.11  PA(16.3) (BI,IM) MI Pract 8.1,3.4,8.15, 

27.07.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 7.1 (VI-CM)  PH 1.25 (L) PA Pract 

28.07.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 11.1  MI 2.1,2.2,(L) PH Pract 3.1 
29.07.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(16.4) (BI,IM)  CM9.5 PA Pract 

30.07.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.25(L)  FM( 3.28-3.29)-SDL PH Pract 1.32 SGD 

31.07.21 Sat 
MI 

1.1,1.2(L) 
PH 

1.25(L) 
FM 3.26-3.27  AETCOM2.6-PH Sports & ECA 

01.08.21 SUNDAY 

02.08.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM9.12,9.17,9.18  PA(16.5,16.6) MI Pract 1.1,1.2 

03.08.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 7.2 (VI-CM)  PH 1.26(L) PA Pract 

04.08.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 12.1  MI 2.4,2.3,8.15 (SGD) PH Pract 3.1 

05.08.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(16.7)  CM9.6-SDL PA Pract 

06.08.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.26(L)  FM( 3.30  PH Pract 1.33 SGD 

07.08.21 Sat 
MI 1.1,1.2 

(L) 
PH 

1.27(L) 
CM3.7/6.1 SGT- PRACT (IM/PE)  AETCOM2.6-PH Sports & ECA 

08.08.21 SUNDAY 

09.08.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM16.1,-16.3  PA(17.1) (IM) MI Pract 1.1,2.7,8.15 

10.08.21 Tue Clinical Posting* 
SU 8.1 (VI-

FM,AETCOM) 
 PH 1.27(L) PA Pract 

11.08.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 12.2 (IM)  MI 3.3 (L) PH Pract 3.1 
12.08.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(17.2)  CM9.7 PA Pract 

13.08.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.27(L)  FM( 3.31)  PH Pract 1.34 SGD 

14.08.21 2ND SATURDAY 

15.08.21 SUNDAY 



16.08.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM16.6,16.11,16.12,16.13  PA(18.1) MI Pract 1.2,1.1 

17.08.21 Tue Clinical Posting* 
SU 8.2 (VI-

FM,AETCOM) 
 PH 1.28(L) PA Pract 

18.08.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 12.3 (IM)  MI 8.1 (L) PH Pract 3.1 

19.08.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(18.2)  CM14.1,14.2-SDL PA Pract 

20.08.21 Fri MOHARAM 

21.08.21 Sat 
MI 1.1 
(SGD) 

PH 
1.28(L) 

 FM 3.32.3.33 PRACT  AETCOM2.7-FMT Sports & ECA 

22.08.21 SUNDAY 

23.08.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM16.14,16.15  PA(19.1,19.2) (SU) 
MI 1.1 

(SGD)3.8,8.15,(PRACT.) 

24.08.21 Tue Clinical Posting* 
SU 8.3(VI-

FM,AETCOM) 
 PH 1.29(L) PA Pract 

25.08.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 12.4 (IM)  MI 1.1 (L) PH Pract 3.2 

26.08.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(19.3) (SU)  CM14.3 PA Pract 

27.08.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.29(L)  FM((7.1) –SDL PH Pract SDL 

28.08.21 Sat 4TH  SATURDAY 

29.08.21 SUNDAY 

30.08.21 Mon JANMASTAMI 

31.08.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU14.1(VI-MI)  PH 1.30(L) PA Pract 

01.09.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 12.5 (IM)  MI 2.7 (L)(IM 6.4) PH Pract 3.3 

02.09.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(19.4,19.5) (SU)  CM11.3 PA Pract 

03.09.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.32-SGD  
 

MI 3.1 L 
PH Pract 1.34 SGD 

04.09.21 Sat 
MI 

1.3,1.1(SGD) 
PH 1.34 

SGD 
CM3.8/9.5 SGT- PRACT  AETCOM2.7-FMT-SDL Sports & ECA 

05.09.21 Sun SUNDAY 

06.09.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM16.16,16.17  PA(19.6,19.7) MI Pract 4.1,4.3,8.15 

07.09.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 14.2  PH 1.35(L) PA Pract 

08.09.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L)12.6(IM)  
MI 2.5,2.1 (L) ( IM1.3 
,1.9), PA (27.4,27.6 ) 

PH Pract 3.4 

09.09.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(20.1)  CM11.4 PA Pract 

10.09.21 Fri GANESH PUJA 

11.09.21 Sat 2ND SATURDAY 

12.09.21 SUNDAY 

13.09.21 
M
on 

Clinical Posting* IM17.1,17.6,17.10  PA(21.1-21.3) (PE) MI Pract 1.2,4.3 

14.09.21 
Tu
e 

Clinical Posting* SU 14.3  PH 1.36(L) PA Pract 

15.09.21 
W
ed 

Clinical Posting* OG(L)12.7(IM)  MI 1.1(L) PH Pract 3.5 

16.09.21 
Th
u 

Clinical Posting* PA(21.4-21.5) (IM)  CM11.5 PA Pract 

17.09.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.36(L)  MI 3.1(SGD) PH Pract 1.34 SGD 

18.09.21 Sat 
MI 4.1,4.2,4.3 

(L) 
PH 

1.36(L) 
Pract FM-3rd   sat 1.9 )  AETCOM2.8-FMT Sports & ECA 

19.09.21 SUNDAY 

20.09.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM17.11-17.13  PA(22.1-22.4) (OG) MI Pract 4.3,8.15 

21.09.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 15.1(VI-MI)  PH1.36(L) PA Pract 

22.09.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L)12.8  MI 1.1 (SGD) PH Pract 3.6 



23.09.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(22.5-22.7)(MI)  CM11.1,11.2-SDL PA Pract 

24.09.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.37(L)   MI 3.1(L) PH Pract-SEMINAR 

25.09.21 Sat 4TH  SATURDAY 

26.09.21 Sun SUNDAY 

27.09.21 Mon 
REVISION FOR 2ND INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 28.09.21 Tue 

29.09.21 Wed 

2ND INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 30.09.21 Thu 

01.10.21 Fri 

02.10.21 Sat GANDHI JAYANTI 

03.10.21 Sun SUNDAY 

04.10.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH 1.37(L)  PA(23.1-23.2) MI 3.1(SGD) 
05.10.21 Tue Clinical Posting* MI 6.1 L  PH 1.38(L) PA Pract 

06.10.21 Wed MAHALAYA 

07.10.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(23.3)  MI (L) PA Pract 

08.10.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.38(L)  MI 3.6,3.1(SGD) PH Pract 5.1 

09.10.21 Sat 2ND SATURDAY 

10.10.21 SUNDAY 

11.10.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH 1.39(L)  PA(24.1-24.3) (DE) MI 3.1 SGD 

12.10.21 Tue 

DURGA PUJA 
 

13.10.21 Wed 

14.10.21 Thu 

15.10.21 Fri 

16.10.21 Sat MI 4.3 L PH1.40(L) Pract FM- 2.13)  AETCOM2.8-FMT Sports & ECA 

17.10.21 SUNDAY 

18.10.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH 1.41(L)  PA(24.4,24.7) (SU) MI 3.1 SGD,1.2 PRACT. 

19.10.21 Tue BIRTHDAY PROPHET MOHAMMED 

20.10.21 Wed KUMAR PURNIMA 

21.10.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(24.5,24.6)  MI (L) PA Pract 

22.10.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.42(L)  MI 3.1(SDL) PH Pract SDL 

23.10.21 Sat 4TH  SATURDAY 

24.10.21 SUNDAY 

25.10.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH 1.43(L)  PA(25.1,25.2) (BI,IM) MI 3.5,3.1 SGD,3.1 SDL 

26.10.21 Tue Clinical Posting* MI 6.1 SDL  PH PA Pract 

27.10.21 Wed Clinical Posting* PA(25.3,25.6) (IM)  MI 2.5,1.1 (L) PH Pract 3.7 
28.10.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(25.4,25.5) (IM)  MI (L) PA Pract 

29.10.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.44(L)  MI 3.5(L) PH Pract 5.2 

30.10.21 Sat MI 4.3 L 
PH 

1.45(L) 
Pract FM-  2.14)  

AETCOM2.5,2.6-CM-
SDL 

Sports & ECA 

31.10.21 SUNDAY 

01.11.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH 1.46(L)  PA(26.1,26.2) (MI,IM) MI 7.3 SGD, 1.1 PRACT. 

02.11.21 Tue Clinical Posting* MI 6.2 SGD  PH 1.47(L) PA Pract 

03.11.21 Wed Clinical Posting* PA(26.3,26.5) (MI,IM)  MI 2.5(L) PH Pract 3.8 

04.11.21 Thu DIWALI 

05.11.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.47(L)  MI 3.1,3.2,8.15(SGD) PH Pract 5.3 

06.11.21 Sat MI 4.1 L 
PH 

1.47(L) 
CM3.8/9.5 SGT- PRACT  

AETCOM2.5,2.6-CM-
SDL 

Sports & ECA 

07.11.21 SUNDAY 

08.11.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH-1.48(L)  PA(26.4) (MI,IM) MI8.5,8.6,8.7,SGD 

09.11.21 Tue Clinical Posting* MI 6.1 L  PH 1.48(L) PA Pract 



10.11.21 Wed Clinical Posting* PA(26.6,26.7)( IM,CM)  MI 1.1 (L) PH Pract 4.1 

11.11.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(27.1,27.3)  MI (L) PA Pract 

12.11.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.48(L)           MI 3.1(SGD) PH Pract SDL 

13.11.21 2ND SATURDAY 

14.11.21 SUNDAY 

15.11.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH 1.48(L)  PA(27.5) MI 1.1 (SGD) 

16.11.21 Tue Clinical Posting* MI 6.1 L  PH 1.49(L) PA Pract 

17.11.21 Wed Clinical Posting* PA(27.4,27.6) (MI)  MI 5.1 (L) PH Pract 4.1 

18.11.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(27.7-27.10)  MI (L) PA Pract 

19.11.21 Fri RASA PURNIMA 

20.11.21 Sat MI 4.1 L 
PH 

1.49(L) 
Pract FM 3.1  

AETCOM2.5,2.6-CM-
SDL 

Sports & ECA 

21.11.21 SUNDAY 

22.11.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH 1.50(L)  PA(28.1-28.4) MI 6.1,6.3 SDL,1.2 PRACT. 

23.11.21 Tue Clinical Posting* MI 6.1 SGD  PH 1.51(L) PA Pract 

24.11.21 Wed Clinical Posting* PA(28.5-28.7)  
MI 5.1 (L) 

 
PH Pract 5.4 

25.11.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(28.8)  MI (L) PA Pract 

26.11.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.52(L)  MI 3.1(L) PH Pract-SEMINAR 

27.11.21 4TH SATURDAY 

28.11.21 SUNDAY 

29.11.21 Mon 
REVISION FOR 3RD INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 30.11.21 Tue 

01.12.21 Wed 

3RD INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 02.12.21 Thu 

03.12.21 Fri 

04.12.21 Sat MI 4.2L 
PH 

1.53(L) 
CM3.2/9.2 SGT- PRACT  

AETCOM2.5,2.6-CM-
SDL 

Sports & ECA 

05.12.21 SUNDAY 

06.12.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH 1.54(L)  
PA(28.11,28.13,28.15) 

(SU) 
MI 8.3,8.4 (SGD) 

07.12.21 Tue Clinical Posting* MI 6.1 SGD  PH 1.55(L) PA Pract 

08.12.21 Wed Clinical Posting* PA(28.14,28.16)  MI 5.1 (L) PH Pract 4.2 

09.12.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(29.1-29.5) (SU)  MI (L) PA Pract 

10.12.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.55(L)  MI 3.4 (SDL) PH Pract 5.5 

11.12.21 Sat 2ND  SATURDAY 

12.12.21 SUNDAY 

13.12.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH 1.56(L)  PA(30.1-30.9)(OG) MI 1.1,8.13 (SGD) 

14.12.21 Tue Clinical Posting* MI 7.1 SGD  PH 1.57(L) PA Pract 

15.12.21 Wed Clinical Posting* PA(31.1-31.4)  MI 5.1 (L) PH Pract 4.2 

16.12.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(32.1-32.3)  MI (L) PA Pract 

17.12.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.58(L)  MI 3.7(L) PH Pract 5.6 

18.12.21 Sat MI 4.3 L 
PH 

1.59(L) 
PractFM-3.2  

AETCOM2.5,2.6-CM-
SDL 

Sports & ECA 

19.12.21 SUNDAY 

20.12.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH 1.60(L)  PA(32.4) 
MI 

8.11,8.12,8.14,(SGD,PRACT.) 

21.12.21 Tue Clinical Posting* MI 7.2 SGD  PH 1.61(L) PA Pract 

22.12.21 Wed Clinical Posting* PA(32.5,32.7,32.8)  MI 5.2 (L) PH Pract 3.1 

23.12.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(32.6,32.9)  CM(L)-SDL PA Pract 



24.12.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.62(L)   MI 3.7(L) PH Pract 5.7 

25.12.21 4TH SATURDAY 

26.12.21 SUNDAY 

27.12.21 Mon Clinical Posting* PH 1.63(L)  PA(33.1-33.5) (OR) MI 5.1,5.2 PRACT 

28.12.21 Tue Clinical Posting* MI 5.1 L  PH 1.64(L) PA Pract 35.1 

29.12.21 Wed Clinical Posting* PA(35.1-36.1) (DR)  MI 5.1 (SDL) PH Pract 3.2 

30.12.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(35.1-36.1) (IM,MI) 

 
 MI5.2 (L) 

PA Pract 35.1 
 AITO- MENINGITIS/ 

ENCEPHALITIS 

31.12.21 Fri Clinical Posting* PH 1.64(L)  MI 3.8(SGD) PH Pract-SEMINAR 
 

 

*Clinical Posting- Month wise Clinical Posting is reflected in Annexure I.  

             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


